Uncollected Real Estate Taxes and Lien Advertisement

The Gaston County Tax Collector reports unpaid 2016 taxes of property owners to the County
and the following jurisdictions; which constitute a lien on real property, this being done by

authority G.S. 105-369(a):

Gaston County

Belmont

Bessemer City

Cherryville

Cramerton

Dallas

Gastonia

Gastonia Downtown Svc Dist
High Shoals

Kings Mountain

Lowell

McAdenville

Ranlo

Spencer Mountain

Stanley

Agriculture Center Fire District
Alexis Fire District

Chapel Grove Fire District
Chestnut Ridge Fire District
Community Fire District
Crouse Fire District

East Gaston Fire District
High Shoals Fire District
Hughs Pond Fire District
Long Shoals Fire District
Lucia-Riverbend Fire District
New Hope Fire District
Ranlo Fire District

South Gastonia Fire District
South Point Fire District
Spencer Mountain Fire District
Tryonota Fire District

Union Road Fire District
Waco Fire District

Lowell Fire District

TOTAL

$7,213,619.27

$197,095.05
$107,123.79
$162,224.37
$58,190.91
$64,505.04

$1,390,911.12

$13,255.77
$9,859.04
$20,703.57
$66,330.43
$12,303.61
$39,443.79
$0.00
$74,884.79
$26,322.84
$13,387.15
$26,237.80
$6,208.03
$27,590.38
$5,140.65
$20,590.27
$12,322.27
$8,877.16
$4,050.27
$20,716.32
$19,751.65
$9,714.92
$38,479.53
$7,488.10
$19,096.00
$19,932.22
$20,713.56
$1,294.11
$1,301.59

$9,739,665.37



