Uncollected Real Estate Taxes and Lien Advertisement

The Gaston County Tax Collector reports unpaid 2016 taxes of property owners to the County and the following jurisdictions; which constitute a lien on real property, this being done by authority G.S. 105-369(a):

Gaston County	\$7,213,619.27
Belmont	\$197,095.05
Bessemer City	\$107,123.79
Cherryville	\$162,224.37
Cramerton	\$58,190.91
Dallas	\$64,505.04
Gastonia	\$1,390,911.12
Gastonia Downtown Svc Dist	\$13,255.77
High Shoals	\$9,859.04
Kings Mountain	\$20,703.57
Lowell	\$66,330.43
McAdenville	\$12,303.61
Ranlo	\$39,443.79
Spencer Mountain	\$0.00
Stanley	\$74,884.79
Agriculture Center Fire District	\$26,322.84
Alexis Fire District	\$13,387.15
Chapel Grove Fire District	\$26,237.80
Chestnut Ridge Fire District	\$6,208.03
Community Fire District	\$27,590.38
Crouse Fire District	\$5,140.65
East Gaston Fire District	\$20,590.27
High Shoals Fire District	\$12,322.27
Hughs Pond Fire District	\$8,877.16
Long Shoals Fire District	\$4,050.27
Lucia-Riverbend Fire District	\$20,716.32
New Hope Fire District	\$19,751.65
Ranlo Fire District	\$9,714.92
South Gastonia Fire District	\$38,479.53
South Point Fire District	\$7,488.10
Spencer Mountain Fire District	\$19,096.00
Tryonota Fire District	\$19,932.22
Union Road Fire District	\$20,713.56
Waco Fire District	\$1,294.11
Lowell Fire District	\$1,301.59

TOTAL \$9,739,665.37